
Name Organization Email address Phone number
Robert Wadsack GH2 Architects rcw@gh2.com 4806991945
Jaycie Van Kleunen Caliente Construction jvankleunen@calienteconstruction.com 6028825978
Drew Wenger Haydon awenger@haydon.com 480-751-9078
Matt Beaver Concord General Contracting mbeaver@concordinc.com 602-763-3344
Conner Houghton Westland Construction conner@westlandconstruction.com 801-374-6085
James Smith AR Mays Construction jsmith@armays.com 6029809503
Kevin Underwood Wright Construction Services kunderwood@wrightconstruct.com 636.220.6850
Jason Stejskal Haydon Companies jstejskal@haydon.com 4806476426
Ryan Martin Jacobsen Construction rpmartin@jbuild.com 623-734-7566
Brad Remme Logan Simpson Bremme@logansimpson.com 480-435-0742
Analyse Veazey A.R. Mays Construction aveazey@armays.com 6025413350
Mary Click Haydon Companies mclick@haydon.com 4809329547
Tabitha Latin Concord General Contracting tlatin@concordinc.com 4803928664
Sue Krotzer BFL Construction Co. Inc. s.krtozer@bflconstruction.com 602-237-5772
Chase Farnsworth Mortenson chase.farnsworth@mortenson.com 480.688.7477
Ashtyn Coyle Haydon Companies acoyle@haydon.com 480-769-3299 
Kayleen Cordiak City of Mesa kayleen.cordiak@mesaaz.gov 480-309-4779
Drew Wenger Haydon Companies dwenger@haydon.com 4807519078
Greg Albertson Jacobsen Construction Galbertson@jbuild.com 801-403-9804
McLean Johnson Concord General Contracting Mjohnson@concordinc.com 7074991120
Austin Emmert Haydon Companies aemmert@haydon.com 480-708-1961
Cheryl Taylor  Sun Eagle Corporation ap@suneaglecorporation 480-961-0004
Jeff Baggenstoss Jacobsen Construction Jbaggenstoss@jbuild.com 480-707-2003

CP1219 Idea Museum Renovations – Phase 2
Pre-Submittal Conference


	Sheet1

